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ApolloPress street adapter - female (FTG x FPT)

group: 803-2

The ApolloPress’ 803-2 Small Diameter Press Female Street Adapter features a lead free dezincification resistant brass body and

an EPDM o-ring. ApolloPress” products are manufactured utilizing proven ASTM materials and standards.

o Lead Free Construction

o Leak Before Press” Technology

download data sheet
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assortment

item code

10075764

10075762

10075766

10075770

10075768

10075804

10075772

10075802

10075774

10075776

10075778

size

1/2" x FPT3/8"

1/2" x FPT1/2"

1/2" x FPT3/4"

3/4" x FPT1/2"

3/4" x FPT3/4"

1" x FPT1/2"

1" x FPT1"

11/4" x FPT1/2"

11/4" x FPT11/4"

11/2" x FPT11/2"

2" x FPT2"

any questions?

we are here to help

product selected products selected

add to my list

dimensions

0.87x1.56x0.87 "

1.71x1.02x1.02 "

1.25x1.79x1.25 "

1.02x1.84x1.02 "

1.91x1.25x1.25 "

113x1.65x1.13 "

2.03x1.53x1.53 "

1.38x1.90x1.38 "

2.19x1.93x1.93 "

2.57x2.20x2.20 "

2.78x2.74x2.74 "

compare

weight

0.08 Ib

Ollb

014 Ib

013 1b

016 Ib

0151b

0.251b

0.23 b

0.351b

051b

0.64 Ib

packaging

gtin + upc

00683264757646

00683264757622

00683264757660

00683264757707

00683264757684

00683264758049

00683264757721

00683264758025

00683264757745

00683264757769

00683264757783
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