

ApolloPress street adapter - female (FTG x FPT)



group: 803-2

The ApolloPress® 803-2 Small Diameter Press Female Street Adapter features a lead free dezincification resistant brass body and an EPDM o-ring. ApolloPress* products are manufactured utilizing proven ASTM materials and standards.

- Lead Free Construction
- Leak Before Press* Technology

download data sheet

add to my list

share: in





applications



potable water



heating



cooling

segments



fire protection



utility



industry

approvals





iapmo/ansi/can z1117

assortment		~			
item code	size	dimensions	weight	packaging	gtin + upc
10075764	1/2" x FPT3/8"	0.87x1.56x0.87 "	0.08 lb	-	00683264757646
10075762	1/2" x FPT1/2"	1.71x1.02x1.02 "	0.1 lb	-	00683264757622
10075766	1/2" x FPT3/4"	1.25x1.79x1.25 "	0.14 lb	-	00683264757660
10075770	3/4" x FPT1/2"	1.02x1.84x1.02 "	0.13 lb	-	00683264757707
10075768	3/4" x FPT3/4"	1.91x1.25x1.25 "	0.16 lb	-	00683264757684
10075804	1" x FPT1/2"	1.13×1.65×1.13 "	0.15 lb	-	00683264758049
10075772	1" x FPT1"	2.03x1.53x1.53 "	0.25 lb	-	00683264757721
10075802	1 1/4" x FPT1/2"	1.38x1.90x1.38 "	0.23 lb	-	00683264758025
10075774	1 1/4" x FPT1 1/4"	2.19x1.93x1.93 "	0.35 lb	-	00683264757745
10075776	1 1/2" x FPT1 1/2"	2.57x2.20x2.20 "	0.5 lb	-	00683264757769
10075778	2" x FPT2"	2.78x2.74x2.74 "	0.64 lb	-	00683264757783

any questions?

we are here to help

